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メーカー 車種 排気量

林 達矢 HAYASHI TATSUYA HONDA CRF1000L 1000

澤田 英樹 SAWADA HIDEKI BMW R1200GS RALLYE 1200

久多良 晃平 KUDARA KOHEI YAMAHA XT1200ZE SUPER TENERE 1200

田中 成幸 TANAKA MASAYUKI KTM 1090ADVENTURE-R 1050

井 俊介 I SHUNSUKE HONDA CRF1000L 1000

辻口 敬生 TSUJIGUCHI TAKASHI KTM 1190 ADVENTURE-R 1200

田宮 伸彦 TAMIYA NOBUHIKO BMW R80GS BASICもしくはR100 GS 800もしくは1000

笹木 隆一郎 SASAKI RYUICHIRO KTM 950SER 950

松元 健二 MATSUMOTO KENJI BMW G650GS 650

横井 孝幸 YOKOI TAKAYUKI HONDA TOURIST 1000

吉山 和宏 YOSHIYAMA KAZUHIRO KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE-R 1300

齋藤 壮司朗 SAITO SOJIRO BMW R1200GS 1200

井口 淳司 IGUCHI ATSUSHI KTM 690ENDURO 690

原田 直樹 HARADA NAOKI HONDA CRF1000L AFRICA TWIN 1000

後藤 光治 GOTO MITSUHARU KTM 1290SADV 1300

佐藤 高雄 SATO TAKAO KTM 690ENDURO-R 690

宮澤 賢一郎 MIYAZAWA KENICHIRO HONDA CRF1000L 1000

春山 遼 HARUYA MARYO HONDA CRF1000L 1000

行武 努 YUKUTAKE TSUTOMU BMW R1200GSA 1200

佐藤 正徳 SATO MASANORI HONDA CRF1000L AFRICA TWIN 1000

樋口 卓真 HIGUCHI TAKUMA KTM 1190ADVENTURE-R 1190

織原 和幸 ORIHARA KAZUYUKI KTM 1190ADVENTURE-R 1190

岡本 真人 OKAMOTO MASATO KTM 1190ADVENTURE-R 1190
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後藤 光治 GOTO MITSUHARU KTM 1290S ADVENTURE 1300

原田 直樹 HARADA NAOKI HONDA CRF1000L AFRICA TWIN 1000

春山 遼 HARUYAMA RYO HONDA CRF1000L 1000

林 達矢 HAYASHI TATSUYA HONDA CRF1000L 1000

樋口 卓真 HIGUCHI TAKUMA KTM 1190ADVENTURE-R 1190

平賀 芳彦 HIRAGA YOSHIHIKO BMW R1200GS 1200

井 俊介 I SHUNSUKE HONDA CRF1000L 1000

市原 弘茂 ICHIHARA　HIROSHIGE BMW R1200GSADV 1200

井口 淳司 IGUCHI　ATSUSHI KTM 690ENDURO 690

梶葉 誠一郎 KAJIBA SEIICHIRO BMW R1200GSRALLY 1200

加藤 章一 KATO　SHOICHI KTM 950ADVENTURE 950

菊池 雄二 KIKUCHI　YUJI KTM 950SUPERENDUROR 950

君島 真一 KIMIJIMA SHINICHI BMW R1200GS ADVENTURE 1200

久多良 晃平 KUDARA KOHEI YAMAHA XT1200ZE SUPER TENERE 1200

桑原 政志 KUWAHARA MASASHI BMW R1200GS 1200

松田　守 MATSUDA　MAMORU BMW R1200GS LC 1200

松本 英樹 MATSUMOTO HIDEKI KTM 1190ADVENTURE-R 1190

松元 健二 MATSUMOTO　KENJI BMW G650GS 650

宮澤 賢一郎 MIYAZAWA　KENICHIRO HONDA CRF1000L 1000

諸原 努 MOROHARA TSUTOMU BMW R1200GS 1200

村上 光央 MURAKAMI MITSUO HONDA CRF1000L 1000

荻野 厚 OGINO ATSUSHI KTM 1090ADV-R 1050

岡本 真人 OKAMOTO　MASATO KTM 1190ADVENTURE-R 1190

岡内 敏春 OKAUCHI TOSHIHARU HONDA CRF1000L 1000

奥寺 直樹 OKUDERA NAOKI HONDA CRF250RALLY 250

尾仲 敦志 ONAKA　ATSUSHI HONDA CRF1000 AFRICA TWIN 1000

織原 和幸 ORIHARA　KAZUYUKI KTM 1190ADVENTURE-R 1190

齊田 好宏 SAIDA YOSHIHIRO KTM 690ENDURO R 690

齋藤 壮司朗 SAITO SOJIRO BMW R1200GS 1200

笹木 隆一郎 SASAKI RYUICHIRO KTM 950SER 950

佐藤 高雄 SATO　TAKAO KTM 690ENDURO-R 690

澤田 英樹 SAWADA HIDEKI BMW R1200GSRALLYE 1200

鎭波 晃 SHIZUNAMI AKIRA BMW R1200GS 1200

菅原 英治 SUGAWARA　EIJI BMW R1200GS ADV LC 1200

鈴木 隆夫 SUZUKI  TAKAO BMW R1200GS-A 1200

多川 潤 TAGAWA JUN HONDA CRF1000L 1000

高橋 良 TAKAHASHI　RYO KTM 1190ADVENTURE R 1190

高谷 勝 TAKAYA MASARU BMW R1200GS ADV 1200

田宮 伸彦 TAMIYA NOBUHIKO BMW R80GSBASICもしくはR100GS 800もしくは1000

田中 成幸 TANAKA MASAYUKI KTM 1090 ADVENTURE-R 1050

豊川 玉貴 TOYOKAWA　TAMAKI BMW R1200GSA 1200

土谷 雲海 TSUCHIYA　UNKAI CAGIVA ELEFANT900M 900

辻口 敬生 TSUJIGUCHITAKASHI KTM 1190ADVR 1200

山本 義憲 YAMAMOTO YOSHINORI BMW R1200GS 1200

柳井 仁志 YANAI HITOSHI BMW R1200GS 1200

横井 孝幸 YOKOI TAKAYUKI HONDA TOURIST 1000

横山 博志 YOKOYAMA　HIROSHI BMW R1200GS 1200

吉田 美恵子 YOSHIDA MIEKO BMW R1200GS 1200

吉田 義明 YOSHIDA YOSHIAKI BMW R1200GS-A 1200

吉山 和宏 YOSHIYAMA　KAZUHIRO KTM 1290SUPERA DVENTURE-R 1300

行武 努 YUKUTAKE　TSUTOMU BMW R1200GS A 1200
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市原 弘茂 ICHIHARA　HIROSHIGE BMW R1200GS　ADV 15:10

久多良 晃平 KUDARA KOHEI YAMAHA XT1200ZE SUPER TENERE 10:50
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福冨 義 FUKUTOMI TADASHI

堀江 純子 HORIE JUNKO
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